WAIMBERG PAUL

Form 4

limited

November 01, 2011

November 01,	2011										
FORM	FORM 4 UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION							OMB APPROVAL			
Charle this l	a o v	Washington, D.C. 20549							Number:	3235-0287	
Check this l if no longer			E CHANC	EC DI D		7T A T	OMAH		Expires:	January 31, 2005	
subject to		F CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWN					Estimated a	verage			
Section 16. Form 4 or	Section 16.				SECURITIES				burden hour response	rs per 0.5	
Form 5	Filed purs	suant to	Section 16(a) of the	Securitie	es Ex	change A	Act of 1934,	тезропзе	0.5	
obligations may continu	section 17(a	1		•				935 or Section	l		
See Instruct	ion	30(h)	of the Inve	estment C	Company	Act	of 1940				
1(b).											
(Print or Type Res	sponses)										
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person * WAIMBERG PAUL			2. Issuer I tunne und Trener of Trueing					5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer			
							Is				
		(Check all applicable)									
(Last)	(First) (M	fiddle)	3. Date of E		nsaction		-	Director _X Officer (give		Owner er (specify	
C/O STONEN	OR PARTNER	RS	(Month/Day 10/31/201				_	elow)	below)	г (эрсспу	
	TERANS HIGH		10/31/201	. 1				V10	ce President		
SUITE B,											
	(Street)		4. If Amend	ment, Date	Original		6	. Individual or Joi	nt/Group Filin	g(Check	
			Filed(Month	/Day/Year)				applicable Line) X_ Form filed by O	ne Renorting Pe	rson	
LEVITTOWN	I, PA 19056						_	Form filed by M erson			
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Table l	- Non-De	rivative So	ecuriti	ies Acani	red, Disposed of,	or Reneficial	ly Owned	
1.Title of	2. Transaction Da	nte 2A D		3.			_	5. Amount of	6.	7. Nature of	
Security	(Month/Day/Year		eemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired tion Date, if Transaction(A) or Disposed of (D)				d of (D)	Securities	Ownership	Indirect	
(Instr. 3) any			Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) th/Day/Year) (Instr. 8)				5)	Beneficially Owned	Form: Beneficial Direct (D) Ownership	Beneficial Ownership	
		(IVIOIII	in/Day/ 1 car)	(Instr. 0)				Following	or Indirect	(Instr. 4)	
						(A)		Reported Transaction(s)	(I) (Instr. 4)		
				Code V	Amount	or (D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)	(Instr. 1)		
Common				Couc v	Amount	(D)	THEC				
Units											
representing	10/31/2011			M	5,000	A	\$ 18.8	14,671	D		
limited partner					,,,,,,,		,	,			
interests											
Common	10/31/2011			D	3,240	D	\$	11,431	D		
Units	10/31/2011			D	3,240	D	э 29.02	11,731	D		
representing											
limited											

partner interests

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

SEC 1474

(9-02)

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactic Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number proof Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)	
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amo or Num of Share
Unit Appreciation Right	\$ 18.8	10/31/2011		M	5,000	<u>(1)</u>	12/16/2014	Common Units representing limited partner interests	5,0

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships					
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other		
WAIMBERG PAUL						
C/O STONEMOR PARTNERS L.P.			Vice			
311 VETERANS HIGHWAY, SUITE B,			President			
LEVITTOWN, PA 19056						

Signatures

/s/ Shirley Herman, Attorney-in-Fact

**Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reporting Owners 2

Edgar Filing: WAIMBERG PAUL - Form 4

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

The reporting person was granted 25,000 Unit Appreciation Rights pursuant to a Unit Appreciation Rights Agreement, dated as of (1) December 16, 2009, under the StoneMor Partners L.P. Long-Term Incentive Plan, between the reporting person and StoneMor GP LLC. All of the UARs granted pursuant to the Agreement vest pursuant to a formula set forth in the Agreement.

Remarks:

The filing of this statement shall not be construed as an admission (a) that the person filing this statement is, for the purposes of Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.